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3m,12mm? air tube,4m High frequency
6.310.302-H-1 6.310.006 7.603.257

I Parameters

model

power supply voltage(V)
Fre.(HZ)

Effective current (A)
Rated input current(A)
Rated Input Power (KW)

Duty Cycle(40°C 10Min)

No Load Voltage(V)
Cutting Current Range(A)
Severance cut for Carbon

Production
Cut (mm)
Carbon steel
Stainless steel
Aluminum
Copper

Insulation Class
Protection Class
Cooling

Net Weight(Kg)

Dimensions(mm)

CUT 100 HF

3~400

50/60

19

30

12

40% 100A
60% 85A
100% 65A

378

<40
<30
<30
<20

IP21S

AF

27

6607240445
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